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Center # 04: Habibullah Bahar College, Shantinagar, Dhaka.

ROOM - WISE SEAT PLAN

Sl . Room | Capacity Roll Number

NoO. Building Floor Number [ o
1. | Academic | Ground Floor 110 125 212501 212625
2. Academic | Ground Floor 114 54 212626 212679
3. | Academic 1% Floor 205 30 212680 212709
4. | Academic 1% Floor 207 55 212710 212764
5 | Academic 1* Floor 209 50 212765 212814
6. | Academic 1% Floor 210 60 212815 212874
7. Academic 1% Floor 211 60 212875 212934
8. Academic 1% Floor 214 60 212935 212994
9. Academic 1% Floor 215 60 212995 213054
10. | Academic 1% Floor 216 60 213055 213114
11. | Academic 2" Floor 304 50 213115 213164
12. | Academic 2" Floor 306 60 213165 213224
13. | Academic 2" Floor 307 60 213225 213284
14. | Academic 2" Floor 310 66 213285 213350
15. | Academic 2" Floor 311 66 213351 213416
16. | Academic | 2" Floor 214 60 213417 213476
17. | Academic 2" Floor 315 60 213477 213536
18. | Academic 2" Floor 316 60 213537 213596
19. | Academic 3" Floor 403 25 213597 213621
20. | Academic 3" Floor 405 70 213622 213691
21. | Academic 3" Floor 406 60 213692 213751
22. | Academic 3" Floor 407 60 213752 213811
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Center # 04: Habibullah Bahar College, Shantinagar, Dhaka.
ROOM - WISE SEAT PLAN

Sl. No. Building Floor NRoom Capacity Roll Number
umber From To
23. | Academic | 3" Floor 410 100 213812 213911
24. Academic 3" Floor 415 48 213912 213959
25. | Academic | 3" Floor 416 40 213960 213999
26. Academic 4™ Floor 502 35 214000 214034
27. Academic 4™ Floor 503 35 214035 214069
28. Academic 4™ Floor 507 55 214070 214124
29. Academic 4™ Floor 508 56 214125 214180
30. Academic 4™ Floor 510 60 214181 214240
3L Academic 4™ Floor 511 60 214241 214300
32. Academic 4™ Floor 514 60 214301 214360
33. Academic 4" Floor 515 60 214361 214420
34. Academic 4™ Floor 516 60 214421 214480
35. Academic 5" Floor 604 40 214481 214520
36. Academic 5" Floor 605 40 214521 214560
37. Academic 5" Floor 606 55 214561 214615
38. Academic 5" Floor 607 55 214616 214670
39. Academic 5" Floor 610 60 214671 214730
40. Academic 5" Floor 611 60 214731 214790
41. Academic 6" Floor 707 360 214791 215150
42. Academic 6" Floor 710 60 215151 215210
43. | Academic | 6" Floor 711 60 215211 215270
44. | Academic | 6"Floor | 712 60 215271 215330
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Center # 04: Habibullah Bahar College, Shantinagar, Dhaka.
ROOM - WISE SEAT PLAN
SI. No. . Room Capacity Roll Number
Building Floor Number Efom To
45. | Academic | 7" Floor 803 35 215331 215365
46. | Academic | 7" Floor 704 50 215366 215415
47. | Academic | 7" Floor 809 60 215416 215475
48. | Academic | 8" Floor 902 35 215476 215510
49. | Academic | 8" Floor 903 35 215511 215545
50. | Academic | 8" Floor 904 55 215546 215600
51. | Academic | 9" Floor 1002 35 215601 215635
52. | Academic | 9" Floor 1003 35 215636 215670
53. | Academic | 9" Floor 1004 55 215671 215725
54. | Academic | 10"Floor | 1104 55 215726 215780
85. | Academic | 10"Floor | 1105 30 215781 215810
56. | Academic | 10" Floor 1106 35 215811 215845
57. | Academic | 11"Floor | 1202 30 215846 215875
58. Academic | 11" Floor 1204 55 215876 215930
59. Academic | 11" Floor 1205 70 215931 216000
Total= 3500
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